serums, shampoo, conditioner, and Numiere LED face machines; HiDOW Tens Units and massager guns; 
Ionic bracelets.  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 16, 2021 – August 15, 2021 at the 2021 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SEVENTY-TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS ($72,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than July 1, 2021. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2021 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

360 Elasto-Amor Cote ® Exterior Coating, HVAC Service and Installation, High Performance Roofing 
System and Energy Efficient Windows and Doors (Lead Generation Only)  

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 16, 2021 – August 15, 2021 at the 2021 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($16,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than July 1, 2021. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2021 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

DISH® Video 
Service; Google Nest Smart Home Products and Services; DISH® Outdoors; No Cell Phone Sales 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 16, 2021 – August 15, 2021 at the 2021 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($31,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than July 1, 2021. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2021 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display